

Bagel selection 3 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 1997)

Chia

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, herbs (5,6%)(parsley, ramson, chives), SESAME seed, parsnip, chia seeds (3%), sunflower seeds, maize granules, yeast, potato flakes, WHEAT GLUTEN, stabilised WHEAT GERM, linseed, pumpkin seed flour, linseed, pumpkin seed, (chopped), vegetable fibers, WHEAT BRAN, MALTED BARLEY extract, spices

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, MILK, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024

Bagel selection 3 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 1997)

Low Carb

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, SOYA FLOUR, WHEAT GLUTEN, sunflower seeds, SESAME seed, RYE flakes, OAT flakes, OAT BRAN, WHEAT BRAN, linseed, SOYA EGG WHITE, Spelt WHEAT Whole Grain Sourdough, dried, yellow linseed, yeast, rapeseed oil, apple fibre, salt, spices, * At least 30% less carbohydrates than typical bagels

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, NUT PRODUCTS, MILK, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Bagel selection 3 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 1997)

Country

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, carrot (10%), SESAME seed, RYE FLOUR, sunflower seeds, SOYA BRUISED GRAIN, rapeseed oil, sugar, fenugreek, yeast, iodised salt (salt and potassium iodide)

May contain: NUT PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS